
JR. MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Jr. Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josiah Blumker Shawnee Mission North High School 295.0 315.0 0

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 237.2 265.0 0

3 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 251.1 265.0 0

4 JASE KINNAMAN 251.5 255.0 0

5 Christopher  Edison Free State 237.0 235.0 0

6 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 235.0 0

7 John Golba Tonganoxie 232.1 230.0 0

8 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 227.7 225.0 0

9 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 230.0 225.0 0

10 Eduardo Ochoa - Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 241.4 225.0 0

11 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 252.4 225.0 0

12 Sammy Brumley Washburn Rural 278.0 225.0 0

13 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 231.0 215.0 0

14 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 215.0 0

15 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 247.0 215.0 0

16 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 215.0 0

17 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 272.2 210.0 0

18 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 287.0 210.0 0

19 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 222.0 205.0 0

20 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 230.0 205.0 0

21 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 230.1 205.0 0

22 JACOB ROBERTS 272.4 205.0 0

23 DYLAN TAYLOR 275.5 205.0 0

24 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 279.0 205.0 0

25 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 301.6 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Landon  Clarke Pittsburg High School 261.0 200.0 0

27 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 237.0 195.0 0

28 Kio  Ford Free State 273.0 195.0 0

29 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 231.5 190.0 0

30 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 281.4 190.0 0

31 Westin Haworth Piper High School 290.0 190.0 0

32 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 185.0 0

33 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 248.2 185.0 0

34 Michael Adams Riverton High School 302.0 180.0 0

35 Thomas Walker Lansing High School 390.6 155.0 0

36 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 236.0 145.0 0

37 Kyler McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 275.0 145.0 0

38 WYATT MARSHALL Basehor Linwood 225.0 140.0 0

39 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 228.5 135.0 0

40 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 135.0 0

41 Wilde Baird Piper High School 287.8 100.0 0

42 Jordan Jayne Piper High School 222.0 0 0

43 Grady Gibson Piper High School 225.8 0 0

44 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 231.0 0 0

45 Aiden Keller Piper High School 241.4 0 0

46 Logan Moore Pioneers 294.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JASE KINNAMAN 251.5 465.0 0

2 Josiah Blumker Shawnee Mission North High School 295.0 455.0 0

3 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 231.0 450.0 0

4 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 252.4 435.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Westin Haworth Piper High School 290.0 425.0 0

6 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 237.2 415.0 0

7 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 301.6 415.0 0

8 John Golba Tonganoxie 232.1 405.0 0

9 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 405.0 0

10 Sammy Brumley Washburn Rural 278.0 405.0 0

11 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 365.0 0

12 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 272.2 345.0 0

13 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 227.7 335.0 0

14 JACOB ROBERTS 272.4 335.0 0

15 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 230.0 330.0 0

16 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 330.0 0

17 DYLAN TAYLOR 275.5 325.0 0

18 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 287.0 325.0 0

19 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 231.0 320.0 0

20 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 237.0 320.0 0

21 Kio  Ford Free State 273.0 320.0 0

22 Christopher  Edison Free State 237.0 315.0 0

23 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 315.0 0

24 Landon  Clarke Pittsburg High School 261.0 315.0 0

25 Kyler McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 275.0 315.0 0

26 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 281.4 310.0 0

27 Michael Adams Riverton High School 302.0 305.0 0

28 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 228.5 260.0 0

29 Eduardo Ochoa - Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 241.4 260.0 0

30 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 222.0 255.0 0

31 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 230.1 255.0 0

32 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 247.0 245.0 0

33 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 236.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

34 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 231.5 220.0 0

35 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 220.0 0

36 WYATT MARSHALL Basehor Linwood 225.0 205.0 0

37 Thomas Walker Lansing High School 390.6 205.0 0

38 Wilde Baird Piper High School 287.8 170.0 0

39 Aiden Keller Piper High School 241.4 160.0 0

40 Jordan Jayne Piper High School 222.0 0 0

41 Grady Gibson Piper High School 225.8 0 0

42 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 230.0 0 0

43 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 248.2 0 0

44 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 251.1 0 0

45 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 279.0 0 0

46 Logan Moore Pioneers 294.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josiah Blumker Shawnee Mission North High School 295.0 270.0 0

2 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 252.4 265.0 0

3 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 230.0 245.0 0

4 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 227.7 225.0 0

5 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 237.2 225.0 0

6 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 230.1 215.0 0

7 JASE KINNAMAN 251.5 215.0 0

8 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 301.6 210.0 0

9 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 205.0 0

10 Kio  Ford Free State 273.0 200.0 0

11 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 200.0 0

12 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 281.4 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 222.0 195.0 0

14 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 230.0 195.0 0

15 Landon  Clarke Pittsburg High School 261.0 195.0 0

16 Sammy Brumley Washburn Rural 278.0 195.0 0

17 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 231.0 190.0 0

18 Westin Haworth Piper High School 290.0 190.0 0

19 John Golba Tonganoxie 232.1 185.0 0

20 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 185.0 0

21 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 237.0 185.0 0

22 Christopher  Edison Free State 237.0 185.0 0

23 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 185.0 0

24 JACOB ROBERTS 272.4 185.0 0

25 Kyler McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 275.0 185.0 0

26 DYLAN TAYLOR 275.5 185.0 0

27 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 279.0 185.0 0

28 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 231.0 175.0 0

29 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 247.0 175.0 0

30 Logan Moore Pioneers 294.0 175.0 0

31 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 272.2 170.0 0

32 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 228.5 155.0 0

33 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 231.5 155.0 0

34 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 248.2 155.0 0

35 WYATT MARSHALL Basehor Linwood 225.0 145.0 0

36 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 236.0 145.0 0

37 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 145.0 0

38 Michael Adams Riverton High School 302.0 145.0 0

39 Jordan Jayne Piper High School 222.0 135.0 0

40 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 287.0 135.0 0

41 Thomas Walker Lansing High School 390.6 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

42 Eduardo Ochoa - Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 241.4 125.0 0

43 Aiden Keller Piper High School 241.4 115.0 0

44 Wilde Baird Piper High School 287.8 105.0 0

45 Grady Gibson Piper High School 225.8 0 0

46 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 251.1 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josiah Blumker Shawnee Mission North High School 295.0 1040.0 10

2 JASE KINNAMAN 251.5 935.0 8

3 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 252.4 925.0 6

4 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 237.2 905.0 4

5 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 301.6 830.0 2

6 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 825.0 1

7 Sammy Brumley Washburn Rural 278.0 825.0 0

8 John Golba Tonganoxie 232.1 820.0 0

9 Westin Haworth Piper High School 290.0 805.0 0

10 Clayton Meek Spring Hill High School 227.7 785.0 0

11 Travis Habegger Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 765.0 0

12 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 275.0 765.0 0

13 Christopher  Edison Free State 237.0 735.0 0

14 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 230.0 730.0 0

15 Ben Phillips Fort Scott High School 231.0 725.0 0

16 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 272.2 725.0 0

17 JACOB ROBERTS 272.4 725.0 0

18 Kio  Ford Free State 273.0 715.0 0

19 DYLAN TAYLOR 275.5 715.0 0

20 Landon  Clarke Pittsburg High School 261.0 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

21 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 237.0 700.0 0

22 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 281.4 700.0 0

23 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 685.0 0

24 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 230.1 675.0 0

25 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 287.0 670.0 0

26 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 222.0 655.0 0

27 Kyler McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 275.0 645.0 0

28 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 247.0 635.0 0

29 Michael Adams Riverton High School 302.0 630.0 0

30 Dylon Deibert Uniontown 231.0 625.0 0

31 Eduardo Ochoa - Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 241.4 610.0 0

32 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 231.5 565.0 0

33 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 228.5 550.0 0

34 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 236.0 515.0 0

35 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 500.0 0

36 Thomas Walker Lansing High School 390.6 495.0 0

37 WYATT MARSHALL Basehor Linwood 225.0 490.0 0

38 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 230.0 470.0 0

39 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 279.0 390.0 0

40 Wilde Baird Piper High School 287.8 375.0 0

41 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 248.2 340.0 0

42 Aiden Keller Piper High School 241.4 275.0 0

43 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 251.1 265.0 0

44 Logan Moore Pioneers 294.0 175.0 0

45 Jordan Jayne Piper High School 222.0 135.0 0

46 Grady Gibson Piper High School 225.8 0 0


